Incident Date

12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

Report Number

RMP21-009825
RMP21-009826
RMP21-009827
RMP21-009828
RMP21-009829

RMP21-009830
RMP21-009831
RMP21-009832

RMP21-009833

RMP21-009834
RMP21-009835

RMP21-009836

RMP21-009837
RMP21-009838
RMP21-009839

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR

TRAFFIC STOP

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4023 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL

4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL

2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
PREMISES CHECK

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1460 GOLF RD WALMART SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4730 ARBOR DR WIRELESS 911 INFO

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4015 ALGONQUIN RD STADIUM SPORTS CLUB TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

0 BLK ARBOR DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CARDINAL DR / FREMONT
ST

PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 7:01:40 AM



Incident Date

12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021

Report Number
RMP21-009840
RMP21-009841

RMP21-009842
RMP21-009843

RMP21-009844
RMP21-009845

RMP21-009846
RMP21-009847

RMP21-009848

RMP21-009849

RMP21-009850

RMP21-009851

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name
1635 ALGONQUIN RD VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST
3301 KIRCHOFF RD FRATELLOS HOT DOGS

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF COM ED
RD

3863 KIRCHOFF RD

5440 NEW WILKE RD HICKORY ROASTERS
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: ASBURY

4700 BARKER AVE WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL
4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY
1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6
2100 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF

RD

3200 KIRCHOFF RD REPS PLACE
APPROX LOC: 3201

PHEASANT DR

4215 KIRCHOFF RD SOLIDYNE INC

1460 GOLF RD WALMART,
1401 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:WB RT58 AT WB RT58 AT RT53
RT53

5300 NEWPORT DR

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

WATERMAIN BREAK
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SPECIAL

THEFT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

CODE 2

FRAUD ACTIVITY

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 7:01:40 AM



Incident Date Report Number

12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021

12/14/2021
12/14/2021

12/14/2021

RMP21-009852
RMP21-009853
RMP21-009854

RMP21-009855

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

QUENTIN RD / COLLEGE
CROSSING

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3803 HOLLY
LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

5400 NEWPORT DR

Location Name
PLUM GROVE JRHS
NW RECOVERY

SB NO

PEARL OF RM

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

12/15/2021 7:01:40 AM



