



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009825	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009826	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/14/2021	RMP21-009827	3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009828	2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009829	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
12/14/2021	RMP21-009830	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009831	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009832	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		4023 BLUEBIRD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021	RMP21-009833	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009834	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009835	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009836	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2021		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009837	3 BRIDGTON ON ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009838	0 BLK ARBOR DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009839	CARDINAL DR / FREMONT ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2021	RMP21-009840	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/14/2021	RMP21-009841	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	FRATELLOS HOT DOGS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009842	3863 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
12/14/2021	RMP21-009843	5440 NEW WILKE RD	HICKORY ROASTERS	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009844	APPROX LOC: ASBURY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009845	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE		SPECIAL	
12/14/2021	RMP21-009846	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2021	RMP21-009847	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		2100 SIGWALT ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:1450 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009848	3200 KIRCHOFF RD	REPS PLACE	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009849	APPROX LOC: 3201 PHEASANT DR		TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/14/2021		4215 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLIDYNE INC	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009850	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART,	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/14/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:WB RT58 AT RT53	WB RT58 AT RT53	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009851	5300 NEWPORT DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
12/14/2021	RMP21-009852	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	AMBULANCE CALL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/14/2021	RMP21-009853	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021	RMP21-009854	QUENTIN RD / COLLEGE CROSSING	SB NO	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		APPROX LOC:3803 HOLLY LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/14/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/14/2021	RMP21-009855	5400 NEWPORT DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT